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— ORDER SUMMARY

Order Date: Order #: Invoice #: Order 1 Sold d Shi dbv N
4/28/2017 at 09:20PM 289412243 149786397 raert Sold and Shipped by Newegg



https://www.newegg.com/

Shipped FROM NJ, USA

G.SKILL Ripjaws V Series 16GB (2 x 8GB) 288-Pin PC RAM DDR4 3200 (PC4 25600) 1
Desktop Memory Model F4-3200C16D-16GVKB

Item #: N82E16820231941

International Order Return Policy

Grand Subtotal

Total Duty & VAT/GST

Total Shipping

Grand Total

313,488

37,387

37,065

% 27,940

33,335

33,627

% 34,902






